Super Anchor Safety | 17731 - 147th St. SE, Monroe, WA 98272 USA | (425) 488-8868 | www.superanchor.com
S U P E R  A N C H O R  S A F E T Y ®
CRA Commercial Roof Anchors
Instruction/Specification Manual 01-2021
Material Specifications
Imported: Q235 Steel, 304sst.
Domestic: A-36, 304sst, 316sst.
Finish: ASTM 123 Hot dip galvanized.

Height
Part
Name Part No.
Material
Type
Loop Top Riser Material B /B
PlateNo. Type O.D/wt. Sch
∆ 8 CRA-8W
1035-W     ▲HDG 1090 Q235 3.0”
36lb
40
0.203
16”x16”x3/8”
52-Hole
1035-WS                                                                 304sst 1090-S  316sst
∆ 12 CRA-12W
1032-W ▲HDG 1090 Q235 3.0”
41lb1032-WS        304sst 1090-S 316sst
∆ 18 CRA-18W
1033-W  ▲HDG 1090 Q235 3.0”
46lb1033-WS      304sst 1090-S 316sst
∆ 24 CRA-24W
1042-W ▲HDG 1090 Q235 3.0”
64lb
80
0.276
16”x16”x3/8”
12-Hole1042-WS        304sst 1090-S 316sst
∆ 30 CRA-30W
1025-W      HDG 1090 Q235 3.0”
79lb
12”x12”x5/8”
4-8 Hole1025-WS         304sst 1090-S 316sst
∆ 36 CRA-36W
1026-W      HDG 1090 Q235 3.0”
95lb
12”x12”x3/4”
4-8 Hole1026-WS           304sst 1090-S 316sst